No	Tender No.	Supplier	Date of Award	PL Code	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Ex Works/Show Room Price in LKR.	Total Ex Works/Show Room Price in LKR. (without VAT)	Delivery Charges in LKR.	SSCL Claimed LKR
1	WPN/NCB/2024/128	ACL Cables PLC	2/5/2025	L0830	Aerial Bundled Conductor Alu. (ABC) 3x70+54.6+16sqmm	m	24,000	1,751.50	42,036,000.00	Nil.	Included in total cost
2	WPN/NCB/2024/231	ELS Construction (Pvt) Ltd	2/13/2025	A0435	11.0m/850kg Pre-Stressed Concrete Poles	Nos	100	142,949.10	14,294,910.00	Nil.	Included in total cost
3	WPN/NCB/2024/232	ELS Construction (Pvt) Ltd	2/13/2025	A0435	11.0m/850kg Pre-Stressed Concrete Poles	Nos	100	142,949.10	14,294,910.00	Nil.	Included in total cost
4	WPN/NCB/2024/233	ELS Construction (Pvt) Ltd	2/13/2025	A0435	11.0m/850kg Pre-Stressed Concrete Poles	Nos	100	142,949.10	14,294,910.00	Nil.	Included in total cost
5	WPN/NCB/2024/143	Kelani Cables PLC	2/13/2025	L0830	Aerial Bundled Conductor Alu. (ABC) 3x70+54.6+16sqmm	m	25,000	1,630.00	40,750,000.00	Nil.	Included in total cost
6	WPN/NCB/2024/239	Vee Power Solutions (Pvt) Ltd	2/18/2025	K1233	Steel Boxes for Housing Direct Connected Three Phase Meters	Nos	1,000	8,067.88	8,067,880.00	Nil.	Included in total cost
7	WPN/NCB/2024/111-RO	Sierra Cables PLC	2/27/2025	L0335	Alu. PVC Insulated - Twin Flat (7/1.70) 16sqmm both Cores insulated	m	10,000	340.00	3,400,000.00	Nil.	Included in total cost
8	WPN/NS/2024/31-RO	Randiya Engineering (Pvt) Ltd	2/14/2025	K1252	Synthetic Meter Seal with Wire - Blue	Nos	25,000	12.60	315,000.00	Nil.	Included in total cost
9	WPN/NS/2024/05-RO	Marlbo Trading Company	2/21/2025	T0140	Linesman Belt	Nos	75	66,833.00	5,012,475.00	Nil.	Included in total cost